2020
Index
2 |   MMAIRO
KAREN CHEKERDJIAN       4
TOTEM            5
INSIDE OUT COLLECTION        8
BEC BRITTAIN        11

Inside Out
Side Table
ROSSO LEVANTO
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
Karen Chekerdjian - Inside Out Collection
Technical Info
00064RB/00064RBbt
00064BR/00064BRbt
Index
SODALITE BLU
ROSSO LEVANTO
NERO MARQUINIA
Karen Chekerdjian - Inside Out Collection
00065R 00065B00065S 00065TB
Inside Out Fruit Bowl
VERDE IMPERIALE
TOBACCO MARRONE
MARBLES

Index
34 |   MMAIRO
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
BIANCO
MICHELANGELO
Ivan Colominas - Pyxis Collection
Pyxis Collection
Ivan Colominas
A refined collection articulated through
cylinders that vary only in size and doesn’t
ignore that the best ally in the thorough
organization of a space is the container, which
thanks to minute details, becomes increasingly ours.
00042B 00042A
00041B 00041A
00040B 00040A
 Pyxis S
 Pyxis M
 Pyxis L
Technical Info

meshed instantly: at the table or on a sideboard, his tiered cake
stand PRE, hosts sweet and savoury finger food to be offered to
guests in a creative and unexpected way.
The bread basket of the Apuan Alps, in white or black marble,
is ready to cradle the great Italian bread making tradition; the
artichoke brazier is his chef-d’œuvre, and the soup tureen, are
all objects of a simple cuisine that is redolent of lemons, sea
and sun. They are not limited to functionality, but gleam with the
marble’s calcite.
48 |   MMAIRO Cristoforo Trapani - Magnolia Table CollectionIndex
ROSSO LEVANTO
Cristoforo Trapani - Magnolia Table Collection49 |   MMAIRO
NERO MARQUINIA
MARBLES
00034R 00034B
00040BZW00036A
00035A 00035B
BIANCO
MICHELANGELO
BracierePre
Cestino Pane delle Apuane